
DIY Van Build Budget 

List Item Budget

$6,000

$5,500

$2000

$2,500

$2,000

$9,000

$3,000

$1,500

Actual

$3,500

Total :

Starting Balance :Date :

www.adventurelifevans.com

Exterior 
(roof rack, ladder, awning, etc.)

Solar 
(panels, batteries, operating sys)

Electrical 
(wiring, lights, switches, outlets)

Heating Unit & Fans

Kitchen 
(cooktop, sink, fridge, etc.)

Cabinets, flooring, rough
materials

Plumbing 
(shower, toilet, water heater, materials)

Mattress, cushions, etc.
(shower, toilet, water heater, materials)

Misc. items
(because you always forget something!)

$35,000*

*All amounts provided are intended to be
estimates. These are not meant to be exact

amounts. This budget does not reflect labor costs or
the cost of the vehicle itself.

Vehicle Cost
(this amount ranges significantly) $TBD


