## D14 Van Build Budget

Ю	a	11	0	٠

## **Starting Balance:**

List Item	Budget	Actual
<b>Exterior</b> (roof rack, ladder, awning, etc.)	\$6,000	
Solar (panels, batteries, operating sys)	\$5,500	
Electrical (wiring, lights, switches, outlets)	\$2000	
Heating Unit & Fans	\$2,500	
<b>Kitchen</b> (cooktop, sink, fridge, etc.)	\$2,000	
Cabinets, flooring, rough materials	\$9,000	
<b>Plumbing</b> (shower, toilet, water heater, materials)	\$3,000	
Mattress, cushions, etc. (shower, toilet, water heater, materials)	\$1,500	
Misc. items (because you always forget something!)	\$3,500	
Vehicle Cost (this amount ranges significantly)	\$TBD	
Total:	\$35,000*	



\*All amounts provided are intended to be estimates. These are not meant to be exact amounts. This budget does not reflect labor costs or the cost of the vehicle itself.